
 2023 VARSITY GOLF SCHEDULE

            Date          Opponent        Location    Time

     Fri. Aug. 4       John Marshall Wheeling Park GC 12:00 PM

     Tues. Aug. 8       Indian Creek Steubenville CC 8:00 AM

     Thurs. Aug. 10       River Clair Mar GC 3:00 PM

     Mon. Aug. 14       Big Red Steubenville CC 8:00 AM

     Tues. Aug. 15       Buckeye Local Becwood GC 11:00 AM

     Mon. Aug. 21       East Liverpool East Liverpool CC 3:30 PM

     Tues. Aug. 22       Harrison/Buckeye/Dover Cadiz CC 3:30 PM

     Tues. Aug. 29       Oak Glen Mountaineer GC 4:30 PM

     Thurs. Aug. 31       River Clair Mar GC 3:30 PM

     Wed. Sept. 6       Harrison/Indian Creek Cadiz CC 3:30 PM

     Thurs. Sept. 7       John Marshall Crispin GC (18 Holes) 1:40 PM

     Mon. Sept. 11       East Liverpool East Liverpool CC 3:30 PM

     Tues. Sept. 12       OVAC TOURNAMENT Crispin GC (18 Holes) 9:30 AM

     Thurs. Sept. 14       Buckeye Local Becwood GC 3:30 PM

     Tues. Sept. 19       Edison/Indian Creek Spring Hills GC 3:30 PM

     Thurs. Sept. 21       Indian Creek Steubenville CC 3:30 PM


